
 2023 MJ1 Firebird VOLLEYBALL 
 Practice & Game Schedule       Coach Etten- 7th grade    Coach Punzel-8th grade 

 Monday,  Aug. 28  7th & 8th gr                  3:30-5:30 
 Tuesday,  Aug. 29                          7th & 8th gr                  3:30-5:30 
 Wednesday,  Aug. 30  No practice            MHLT open house 2-6pm 
 Thursday,  Aug. 31                          7th & 8th gr       3:30-5:30  with  team/ind. photos 

 Tuesday,  Sept.  5  7th & 8th gr.              3:30-5:30 
 Wednesday,  Sept. 6  7th & 8th gr.           3:30-5:30  Parent Mtg. 5:15pm (commons) 

 Thursday,                       Sept.  7                            7th & 8th gr.              3:30-5:30 

 Monday,  Sept.  11  Game @ home (North  Lakeland) 7th grade 3:45 
 8th grade to follow (approx. 5:15) 

 Tuesday,  Sept.  12  Game @ Three Lakes  (bus leaves MHLT @ 4:15) 
 7th gr. @ 5:30   8th grade to follow (approx. 7:00) 

 Also, Lakeland  HS Youth Night @ Lakeland (stay turned of details) 
 Wednesday,  Sept. 13  7th & 8th gr.             3:30-5:30 
 Thursday,  Sept. 14  Game @ home  (LdF)     7th gr. @ 3:45 

 8th grade to follow (approx. 5:15) 

 Monday,  Sept. 18  Game @ AVW (bus  leaves MHLT @ 2:50) 
 7th grade 3:45    8th grade to follow (approx. 5:15) 

 Tuesday,  Sept. 19  7th & 8th gr             3:30-5:30 
 Wednesday,  Sept. 20  7th & 8th gr.            3:30-5:30 
 Thursday,  Sept. 21  Game @ North Lakeland  (bus leaves MHLT @ 2:40) 

 7th grade 3:45     8th grade to follow (approx. 5:15) 

 Monday,  Sept. 25  Game @ home (Three  Lakes) 7th gr. @ 5:00 
 8th grade to follow (approx. 6:15) 

 Tuesday,  Sept. 26  Game @ LdF (bus  leaves MHLT @ 2:40) 
 7th gr. @ 3:45    8th grade to follow (approx. 5:15) 

 Wednesday,,  Sept. 27  7th & 8th gr.               3:30-5:30 
 Thursday,  Sept. 28  7th & 8th gr.               3:30-5:30 

 Monday,  Oct.  2  Game @ Northland  Pines (K-6 building) 
 (bus leaves MHLT @ 3:40) 

 7th gr. @ 4:30        8th gr. to follow (approx. 6:00) 
 Tuesday,  Oct.  3  Game @ Home  (AVW)   7th gr. @ 3:45 

 8th grade to follow (approx. 5:15) 
 Wednesday,  Oct. 4  8th grade ONLY practice  3:30-5:30 
 Thursday,  Oct. 5  8th grade tournament  @ TBD  8th grade ONLY 

 Wednesday,  Oct. 11  End of Season  Party!      3:30p.m. 

 updated: 8/24/23 


